., Company Search

MadeSimple*

Richard Barry Skingle

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Richard Barry Skingle
Postcode HP23 5TE

Date of birth
Total current 2
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

P. RISBOROUGH DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LIBERTY DEVELOPMENTS (BUCKS)
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

PARTRIDGE HOUSE LTD
HILLARY CLOSE LIMITED
WINDMILL ROAD (THAME) LIMITED
ALMECA FLATS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

ALMECA FLATS MANAGEMENT
LIMITED

LIBERTY RENTALS LIMITED
LYNTONROSS LIMITED
LYNTONROSS LIMITED

S B PERIOD PROPERTIES LTD

LIBERTY DEVELOPMENTS (BUCKS)
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

September 1964

Number
15581631

02905229

Number

08899898
06969601
06028033
04452119

04452119
04259031
03119701
03119701

03034330
02905229

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active -
Incorporated
Active - Accounts Filed

Newly

Company Status
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed
Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Active - Accounts Filed
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908223466

908223466
The Counting House 9 High

Street
Tring
Herts
British

App. Date
21/03/2024

03/03/1995

App. Date

18/02/2014
22/07/2009
13/12/2006
30/05/2002

30/05/2002
25/07/2001
05/01/1996
05/01/1996

17/03/1995
07/03/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date

01/02/2017
17/07/2014
14/01/2008
15/09/2004

30/06/2003

10/09/1997

10/09/1997

20/06/2001
03/03/1995

Position
Director

Director

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary



